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Women / 3 / Senior H
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Phen3408
Elevate

9.250 9.350 9.4009.350 37.350
4 1 1T 2 1 

1 

Sydney Ricks3410
Elevate

9.275 9.075 9.3259.350 37.025
2T 6T 1T 3 2 

2 

Marina Nogaj3407
Elevate

8.750 9.300 9.5259.250 36.825
13 2 3 1 3 

3 

Alexa Beadle3400
Edge

9.300 9.000 8.8509.200 36.350
1 8 4 10T 4T

4T

Olivia Stevenson3403
Edge

9.275 9.200 8.8259.050 36.350
2T 3 6 13 4T

4T

Marissa  Joe3405
Elevate

9.025 9.150 9.2008.575 35.950
7 4 17 4 6 

6 

Chloe Maki3434
Tricks Granite Bay

9.150 8.875 9.1008.700 35.825
5T 10T 16 6 7 

7 

Chloe Stemler3427
Redwood Coast

8.925 8.850 8.8508.900 35.525
9 12 10T 10T 8 

8 

Rosalie Gonzalez3418
HealthSPORT

8.725 8.775 9.1258.850 35.475
14T 16 12 5 9 

9 

Veronica Johnson3391
Athletic Horizons

8.775 8.875 9.0508.750 35.450
12 10T 13T 7 10 

10 

Dixie Shimshak3421
Mendocino Starz

8.550 9.100 9.0008.750 35.400
17T 5 13T 9 11 

11 

Caramia Putman3420
Mendocino Starz

8.550 8.950 8.7509.125 35.375
17T 9 5 15 12 

12 

Carly Efseaff3389
Athletic Horizons

8.675 8.825 8.8509.000 35.350
16 13T 7T 10T 13 

13 

Kyra Adams3426
Redwood Coast

8.950 8.725 8.5759.000 35.250
8 17 7T 16 14 

14 

Maria Moreno3399
East Bay

9.150 8.300 8.8008.900 35.150
5T 18 10T 14 15 

15 

Lauren Rhoades3409
Elevate

8.725 8.800 8.0008.975 34.500
14T 15 9 18 16 

16 

Emily Millard3382
Aerials

8.800 8.825 8.0258.725 34.375
10T 13T 15 17 17 

17 

Liliana Acevedo3415
GymStars Stockton

8.800 9.075 9.0257.000 33.900
10T 6T 18 8 18 

18 
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